Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material Gain
Frame
Width (A)

Frame
Height
(B)
View
Height
(B1)
Acoustic
Area
Height
(B2)
Frame
Width
(C)
Frame
Depth (D)
AR128H2-AUHD 128" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 112.5 111.6 107.4 63.7 62.8 58.6 0.5 1.0
AR135H2-AUHD 135" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 118.6 117.7 113.5 67.1 66.2 62.0 0.5 1.0
AR150H2-AUHD 150" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 131.7 130.7 126.6 74.5 73.5 69.4 0.5 1.0
AR158H2-AUHD 158" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 138.7 137.7 133.5 78.4 77.5 73.3 0.5 1.0
AR165H2-AUHD 165" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 144.8 143.8 139.6 81.9 80.9 76.7 0.5 1.0
AR180H2-AUHD 180" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 157.8 156.9 152.7 89.2 88.3 84.1 0.5 1.0
AR128H2-AUHD 128" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 2858 2834 2728 1618 1594 1488 12 25
AR135H2-AUHD 135" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 3013 2989 2883 1705 1681 1575 12 25
AR150H2-AUHD 150" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 3345 3321 3215 1892 1868 1762 12 25
AR158H2-AUHD 158" 16:9 AcousticPro UHD Gain 1.0 3522 3498 3392 1992 1968 1862 12 25